

SEC/52/2024 February 7, 2024

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001.

Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Participation in the Non-Deal Roadshow - February 12, 2024

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Bank will be participating in the Non-Deal Roadshow as per the details given below:

Date of Event /	Particulars of Investor	Venue	Type of Event/Meeting
Meeting	Event/ Meeting		
February 12, 2024	Non-Deal Roadshow	Mumbai	Non-Deal Roadshow
			organised by Prabhudas
			Lilladher

No unpublished price-sensitive information (UPSI) is intended to be discussed during the interactions.

The list of Institutional investors/analysts that the Bank management interacts with, will be submitted to the stock exchanges, post Roadshow.

This schedule may undergo change due to exigencies on the part of Investors/Bank.

This intimation is also made available on the website of the Bank at www.csb.co.in

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary